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OPEN TO BELOW AND DOES Structure
NOT QUALIFY AS DOUBLE DCI ENGINEERS
HEIGHT SPACE** 135 MAIN STREET, SUITE 1800

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105
TEL: 415.781.1505

BLOCK 01 - LEVEL 04 BLOCK 01 - LEVEL 05 BLOCK 01 - LEVEL 06

SCALE: 1/64"=1'-0" 5 SCALE: 1/64" = 1'-0" 6 SCALE: 1/64"=1-0" MEP
MEYERS+ ENGINEERS

98 BATTERY STREET, SUITE 500
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94111
TEL: 415.432.8101

BLOCK 01 - LEVEL 02 BLOCK 01 - LEVEL 03

3 SCALE: 1/64"=1'-0"

BLOCK 01 - LEVEL 01 5
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Geotechnical

LANGAN

1 ALMADEN BOULEVARD, SUITE 590
SAN JOSE, CA 95113

TEL: 408.283.3600

BLOCK 01

Traffic
KIMLEY-HORN
RESIDENTIAL NON-RESIDENTIAL 10 SOUTH ALMADEN BOULEVARD, SUITE 1250

SAN JOSE, CA 95113
TEL: 669.800.4130

TOTAL BLOCK
AREA (SF) TOTAL
RESIDENTIAL
(SF)

RESIDENTIAL* RESIDENTIAL Parking Engineering
(SF) PARKING (SF) HAEE, ETEE WATRY DESIGN, INC.
2099 GATEWAY PLACE, SUITE 550
SAN JOSE, CA 95110
TEL: 833.917.7275

Logistics
ARUP
560 MISSION STREET, SUITE 700

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105
TEL: 415.957.9445

LEVEL 6 57,404 57,404 57,404

LEVEL 5 58,404 58,404 58,404

LEVEL 4 53,749 53,749 53,749
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LEVEL 3 59,619 59,619 59,619 0

- BASE OF STAIRWELLS, BASE OF ELEVATOR SHAFTS, SERVICES AND MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT ROOMS

LEVEL 2 89,041 89,041 3,646 85,395 0
ARE INCLUDED IN THE FLOOR AREA.

o | O o o | o o

LEVEL 1 55,187 15,273 15,273 0 39,914

* RESIDENTIAL AREA INCLUDES UNITS, CORES, CORRIDORS, LOBBIES, AMENITIES, AND MEP/SERVICES)
**PER CUPERTINO MUNICIPAL CODE 19.08.030 AREAS WITH A FLOOR-TO-CEILING HEIGHT THAT EXCEEDS
TWENTY FEET IN HEIGHT AT THE FIRST FLOOR AND FIFTEEN FEET IN HEIGHT AT FLOORS 2 AND UP ARE
INCLUDED IN THE AREA CALCULATION AS DOUBLE-HEIGHT.

TOTALS 373,404 SF 333,490 SF 248,095 SF 85,395 SF 39,914 SF 0SF **EXCLUDED AREAS SUCH AS PARKING FACILITIES OTHER THAN RESIDENTIAL GARAGES (PARKING
RAMPS TO BASEMENTS, DRIVE AISLES); LOADING SB 35 MODIFICATION APPLICATION
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OPEN TO BELOW AND DOES
NOT QUALIFY AS DOUBLE
HEIGHT SPACE**

OPEN TO BELOW AND DOES
NOT QUALIFY AS DOUBLE
HEIGHT SPACE**

s m \7 ‘( ) s ) T h ‘ ‘ ‘ i 1 HHHHHITT B ] | ‘\ m
| na 1 D 1 — | \ | &
7] | up \
| N g 52 L ‘ |_ | L r / \ [
| = e | | | | cis [
Sl T T | | — |
5 N ’ ‘ ‘ ‘ ’ | 1| | | - | [ |
il L | | = L | | |
A L I [ ’ [ e - ] ‘ J | ! p B W
. N : - e T = I e | el
e ISz ) = = Sl 1 — ‘ — L ] | \ stz
— | A T - - 1 L Lt |
J | | QUL BN _ SRR SRR AN
OPEN TO BELOW AND DOES OPEN TO BELOW AND DOES OPEN TO BELOW AND DOES
NOT QUALIFY AS DOUBLE NOT QUALIFY AS DOUBLE NOT QUALIFY AS DOUBLE
HEIGHT SPACE** HEIGHT SPACE** HEIGHT SPACE**
7 BLOCK 02 - LEVEL 01 3 BLOCK 02 - LEVEL 02 9 BLOCK 02 - LEVEL 03 10 BLOCK 02 - LEVEL 04 11 BLOCK 02 - LEVEL 05
SCALE: 1/64" = 1-0" SCALE: 1/64" = 10" SCALE: 1/64" = 10" SCALE: 1/64" = 10" SCALE: 1/64" = 10" RE/V'O 23'35 M?P'F'CAT'ON APPLICATION 1[)2/24/2023
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BLOCK 02 NOTE: . 2 |2
- BASE OF STAIRWELLS, BASE OF ELEVATOR SHAFTS, SERVICES AND MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT ROOMS T E
| | = | | = ] Iy ey B RESIDENTIAL NON-RESIDENTIAL ARE INCLUDED IN THE FLOOR AREA. N
’ (] D - ’ l TOTAL BLOCK * RESIDENTIAL AREA INCLUDES UNITS, CORES, CORRIDORS, LOBBIES, AMENITIES, AND MEP/SERVICES) N 8J 5 2 |2
: ‘ B ‘ = AREA (SF) TOTAL RESIDENTIAL* | RESIDENTIAL *PER CUPERTINO MUNICIPAL CODE 19.08.030 AREAS WITH A FLOOR-TO-CEILING HEIGHT THAT EXCEEDS o] : i
4 l 4 l L | N \Tl RESIDENTIAL (SF) PARKING (SF) RETAIL (SF) OFFICE (SF) TWENTY FEET IN HEIGHT AT THE FIRST FLOOR AND FIFTEEN FEET IN HEIGHT AT FLOORS 2 AND UP ARE ! ¢ e
— \ . — . — — (SF) INCLUDED IN THE AREA CALCULATION AS DOUBLE-HEIGHT. e
| g | g — | | i *+*EXCLUDED AREAS SUCH AS PARKING FACILITIES OTHER THAN RESIDENTIAL GARAGES (PARKING s 13 Z
: I : | ! RAMPS TO BASEMENTS, DRIVE AISLES); LOADING
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[ — ] [ — ﬂ ] | 1 J LEVEL 8 50,052 50,052 50,052 0 0 0
1 T | 1 T M i | - I LEVEL 7 52,491 52,491 52,491 0 0 0
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OPEN TO BELOW AND DOES LEVEL 3 83,649 83,649 29,939 53,710 0 0
HEIGHT SPACE**
LEVEL 2 28,202 28,202 2,590 25,612 0 0
12 BLOCK 02 - LEVEL 06 13 BLOCK 02 - LEVEL 07 14 BLOCK 02 - LEVEL 08 LEVEL 1 81563 37 005 15.072 21933 44 558 0 Scale
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